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

408 Busch St., Muscatine
$119,000

Well cared for older home with lots of
Solid Woodwork and built-ins.

24046 97th Ave., Walcott
$359,900

20 plus acres of pasture w/ newer fencing & creek.
24x80 cold storage machine shed w/ concrete in
4 stalls, 27x54 heated shop w/ office & 1/2 bthrm.
3 bdrm 2 bthrm home w/ formal dining room & main
level master bedroom w/ large walk in closet. Located
minutes from Davenport. Here is your chance to own a
small hobby farm w/ lots of potential for horses or cattle.

501 E Cedar, Mechanicsville

$230,000
Great Hwy 30 Exposure to this commercial lot with big
truck route streets to the property, also has a railroad
spur what more could you ask for? Lots of Opportunity for
a great business location. Customer is selling Property
from Walnut Street Centerline, to the East and all of
Parcel #0440-01-24-234-005-0 If Someone wanted Old

313 E 6th Street, Wilton, IA
$159,900

Great location for this 3 bedroom 2 bathroom home with
waterproofed basement, new roof in 2014, new french
doors and patio in 2006 and tandem 4 stall heated garage.
Large living room and open dining area, nice sized kitchen
w/ walk in pantry, full appliance package including stove,
refrigerator, dishwasher, deep freeze, washer & dryer.
2 blocks from park, pool and new Wilton School.

309 W. ﬁth St West leertv
,900

Well Cared for 3 bedroom 1 bathroom home with of updates!
Plenty of main level living space. Recent updates include:
New Steel Roof, recent paint, and floor coverings. A must
see home on a large comer lot in West Liberty. “Investors”
this home is currently rented out at $900.00 per month and
tenants want to stay... However their contract states they may
have to move out if sold to new Homeowner

Carl Kleppe JR.
Realtor
272-8919

Auction Building can be bought separate price.

617 W 6th St., Wilton
$149,900
This 2 Story, 4 bedroom home comes
with 1-1/2 bath. Make this Home Yours,
before someone else does! All New Vinyl
Windows!

210 W 6th Street, Tipton
$75,000

Fresh cleaning and interior paint await
you with 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, large
living room and single stall garage. Quiet
location close to everything you need.
Inviting front porch, central air, make
sure to put this one on your list.

710 Newell Ave.
$71,500
Handy Man Special in Great Neighborhood. This home has
great potential for the new owner/investor. The interior will
need paint some flooring. 2 bdrms, 1 bthrm 2 stall garage
under home w/ alley access. Roof will need shingled. FHA &
VA will not loan on this property. Conventional financing or
cash only. Home will be sold in AS IS condition. Refrigerator,
stove, deep freeze included, great 1st investment.

807 Wild Rose Road, Wilton, IA

$299,500

Exquisite 5 bdrm 4 bthrm custom built home w/ 3 stall garage
& finished lower level. 2 story foyer will greet your guests
just outside the large fiving rm w/ hardwood flooring & gas
fireplace. Open Kitchen w/ breakfast bar and access to the
2 lpvel deck. Main level also has 1 bdrmm 1 bthrm & office
nook. 2nd level has 3 spacious bdrms & 2 bthrms. Lower
level has 1 bdrm, family rm, bthrm & huge storage rm.

413 E Prairie, Wilton
$215,000

Brand new spacious no step 2 bedrm condo with open
floor plan and everything on the main level. 12" Sound
proof common wall, breakfast bar, hardwood flooring,
tile, huge master with walk in closet, fireplace, cathedral
ceilings, full bsmt. w/ egress window and rough in, Great
location, close to new library and community center. Seller
is a licensed real estate agent in lowa.

620 E 6th Street, Wilton

$149,500

EXCELLENT CORNER LOT LOCATION for this large
2 bedroom 2 bathroom home with main level laundry, open
kitchen/dining room, large living room, finished 2 stall
garage and plenty of room for expansion in the lower level
with a rough in for a 3rd bathroom. Lower level could also
have a large family room and 3rd bedroom if an egress
window were installed. Don't delay, call today.

404 Jefferson, Lowden
$74,000

Located on the comer of 5th and Jefferson this home
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